NEW
technology
SMART-Line control consoles
for Hydraulic testing frames
modular
expandability
functional
design

ASTM C348, ASTM C496
controlsgroup.net
Ordering information
•	50-C10C02 PILOT Smart-Line stand-alone control console.
  230 V, 50-60 Hz, 1 ph.
Note: for 110 V, 60 Hz, select 50-C10C04
•	50-C10D02 AUTOMAX Smart-Line stand-alone control console.
  230 V, 50-60 Hz, 1 ph.
Note: for 110 V, 60 Hz, select 50-C10D04
Upgrading options
•	50-C10C/2F Upgrading of PILOT with a second frame connection
•	50-C10D/3F Upgrading of AUTOMAX with a third frame connection
Note: upgrading options shall be factory installed
Ordering information
•	50-C10B02 DIGIMAX Smart-Line stand-alone control console.
  230 V, 50 Hz, 1 ph.
Note: for 110 V, 60 Hz, select 50-C10B04; for 220V, 60Hz, select 50-C10B03
Upgrading options
•	50-C10B/2F Upgrading of DIGIMAX with a second frame connection
Note: upgrading options shall be factory installed
Upgrading options and accessories for all SMART-Line consoles
•	50-C10/PR Upgrading of PILOT, AUTOMAX and DIGIMAX with a serial prin-
ter incorporated in the control panel
•	82-SW/DM DATA MANAGER PC software, for remote control of the
system (AUTOMAX only), real time data acquisition and management of test
data (AUTOMAX, PILOT and DIGIMAX)